

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT			1 OF 1			
PIPESTONE ROAD MILL AND FILL			P19121		Bid #2019-054	
RECORD OF BIDS			06/10/19			
CONTRACTOR			MICHIGAN PAVING		RIETH-RILEY CONSTRUCTION	
QTY.	UM	ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	LSUM	MOBILIZATION, MAX	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00
100	TON	SHOULDER, CL II	\$55.00	\$5,500.00	\$40.00	\$4,000.00
5	EA	DR STRUCTURE COVER, ADJ, CASE 1	\$435.00	\$2,175.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00
44	EA	DR STRUCTURE COVER, TYPE B	\$700.00	\$30,800.00	\$450.00	\$19,800.00
39	EA	_DR STRUCTURE, RECONSTRUCT	\$595.00	\$23,205.00	\$725.00	\$28,275.00
50000	SYD	COLD MILING HMA SURFACE	\$0.99	\$49,500.00	\$1.03	\$51,500.00
200	SYD	PAVT FOR BUTT JOINTS, REM, MODIFIED	\$6.00	\$1,200.00	\$6.66	\$1,332.00
44	TON	HAND PATCHING	\$125.00	\$5,500.00	\$193.41	\$8,510.04
5500	TON	HMA, 5E1	\$67.15	\$369,325.00	\$58.35	\$320,925.00
250	TON	HMA APPROACH	\$97.00	\$24,250.00	\$65.29	\$16,322.50
350	FT	PAVT MRKG, OVLY COLD PLASTIC, 24 INCH, STOP BAR	\$9.00	\$3,150.00	\$9.00	\$3,150.00
7	EA	PAVT MRKG, OVLY COLD PLASTIC, LT TURN ARROW SYM	\$120.00	\$840.00	\$120.00	\$840.00
10	EA	PAVT MRKG, OVLY COLD PLASTIC, ONLY	\$120.00	\$1,200.00	\$120.00	\$1,200.00
3	EA	PAVT MRKG, OVLY COLD PLASTIC, RT TURN ARROW SYM	\$120.00	\$360.00	\$120.00	\$360.00
8000	FT	PAVT MRKG, WATERBORNE, 4 INCH, WHITE	\$0.07	\$560.00	\$0.07	\$560.00
17000	FT	PAVT MRKG, WATERBORNE, 4 INCH, YELLOW	\$0.07	\$1,190.00	\$0.07	\$1,190.00
400	EA	CHANNELIZING DEVICE, 42 INCH, FURN	\$10.00	\$4,000.00	\$10.00	\$4,000.00
400	EA	CHANNELIZING DEVICE, 42 INCH, OPER	\$1.00	\$400.00	\$1.00	\$400.00
2	EA	LIGHTED ARROW, TYPE C, FURN	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$300.00	\$600.00
2	EA	LIGHTED ARROW, TYPE C, OPER	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$200.00
1	LSUM	MINOR TRAF DEVICES	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$37,000.00	\$37,000.00
472	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B TEMP, PRISMATIC, FURN	\$3.00	\$1,416.00	\$3.00	\$1,416.00
472	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B TEMP, PRISMATIC, OPER	\$1.00	\$472.00	\$0.01	\$4.72
1	LSUM	TRAF REGULATOR CONTROL	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$38,000.00
1	EA	MONUMENT BOX ADJUST	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$700.00	\$700.00
<b>TOTAL</b>				\$562,093.00		\$587,785.26